Kpecno - Bob 179,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiseT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepunan
JlononHuTEeNbHbIE PYHKUMN
MaTepuan Hor
HanonHeHwne

SKU

72

75

68

44

49

HeBbIABUMXHON

YEpPHbLIN

YépHbIN

AnuaHTapa

PerynunpyemMble NoArosIOBHNKMN

HoXKW 13 nnacTtuka

13131-S-66004203




